
Jugador Puntos
  

19/09/24

Inscriptos Torneo SSReissmann-Men+Dam
Club

Mixto Sub-11
Gimnasty

 395Sato, Mia Hirommi
Nichia Gakuin

 450Fiore Shimoji, Juan Manuel
 457Hagiwara, Naoki
 450Takahashi, Vicente
 450Tarico, Lisandro

TMR
 355Fernandez, Enzo

Tigre TDM
 461Heredia, Marcos

Ateneo de Versailles
 424Rubin Minetti, Galo

Total 8

Sub-13
Alvear Club

 453Kaladjian, Constantino
River Plate

 452Romego, Ernesto
Nichia Gakuin

 457Hagiwara, Naoki
 415Martinini, Lautaro

Fenix
 403Anarella, Vicente
 378Beltran, Agustin
 809Massare, Dante

Atlanta
 740Urfeig, Francisco

La Patriada
 450Arce, Lionel Ian

Ateneo de Versailles
 877Rubin Minetti, Dante

TDM Cañuelas
 528Müller, Luca

Total 11

Sub-15
River Plate

 992Uslenghi, Santiago
Top Minc

 754Martino, Franco
Gimnasty

 759Sato, L. Ezequiel



Jugador Puntos
  

19/09/24

Inscriptos Torneo SSReissmann-Men+Dam
Club

Sub-15
Macabi

 725Dyjament, Tadeo
Nichia Gakuin

 415Martinini, Lautaro
TMR

1815Notturno, Nicolas
Fenix

1780Di Girolamo, Bruno
1516Molina, Juan Martin
1889Nakagama, Alan Jun
1504Nizetich Tripodi, Lautaro

GTM
 762Vildoza, Mateo

Atlanta
 740Urfeig, Francisco

La Patriada
1618Marcial, Luca Valentino
 800Pinato Castagnaro, Fausto

Ateneo de Versailles
 877Rubin Minetti, Dante

Boca Juniors
1240Axon, Juan Cruz

Circulo SyD del Once
 655Perez Villalba, Benjamin

Total 17

Damas Mayores
Alvear Club

1176Takahashi, Brisa C.
River Plate

1290Aguilar Ikeda, Justina Mayumi
Libre

1101Iwasa, Abril
Macabi

1210Gitelman, Lorena
Nichia Gakuin

 900Perez Mazzarello, Julia
GTM

 812Akizawa, Clelia F
Def. Santos Lugares

 497Siciliano, Kiara
La Patriada



Jugador Puntos
  

19/09/24

Inscriptos Torneo SSReissmann-Men+Dam
Club

Damas Mayores
La Patriada

1843Marcial, Alma G.
La Legión TDM

1445Shahmuradyan, Mariam
Spin TDM

1111Muñoz, Giselle
Boca Juniors

1228Chacon, Daniela
1000Lopez Auat, Malena

Asoc. Jap. Burzaco
1740Okuyama, Abril

Total 13

Damas Sub-13
Alvear Club

 812Guia Monzon, Ixchel
Gimnasty

 395Sato, Mia Hirommi
Nichia Gakuin

 450Croce Messenzani, Ana
 450Genova Burchi, Juana

La Patriada
 450Mansilla, Olivia R.

La Legión TDM
 458Maehama, Trinidad

Spin TDM
 505Cruz Muñoz, Martina

Asoc. Yabrudense
 450Palmerio, Isabella
 689Salpeter, Luana

Total 9

Mixto Sub-9
TMR

 355Fernandez, Enzo
Tigre TDM

 461Heredia, Marcos
Ateneo de Versailles

 424Rubin Minetti, Galo
Total 3

Sub-23
Alvear Club

1812Sclar, Matias
Ferrocarril Oeste



Jugador Puntos
  

19/09/24

Inscriptos Torneo SSReissmann-Men+Dam
Club

Sub-23
Ferrocarril Oeste

2563Marini, Joaquín
2645Marini, Santiago

GTM
2124Carranza, Mateo

La Patriada
2093Carpio, Francisco

Ateneo de Versailles
2195Bernardou, Tomas
2460Carattoli, Lucas J.
1259Fernicola Castiñeira, Juan M.
1519Ramos, Sebastian
2330Rodriguez Schoeller, Santiago

La Legión TDM
 822Saloña Ugone, Nahuel

2786Weiss, Alan
Asoc. Yabrudense

1828La Boccetta, Ignacio
UCA Marash Argentina

2913Jang, Luciano
Total 14

Damas Sub-15
Alvear Club

 812Guia Monzon, Ixchel
Nichia Gakuin

 937Perez Mazzarello, Malena
Fenix

 976Castellano, Sophia Liz
CASA de Padua

 505Gimenez Castillo, Bianca D.
 539Quiroga Montenegro, Kyara E.

La Legión TDM
 458Maehama, Trinidad

Spin TDM
 505Cruz Muñoz, Martina

Asoc. Yabrudense
 689Salpeter, Luana

TDM Cañuelas
 440Fazio, Valentina

Total 9

Sub-19
Alvear Club



Jugador Puntos
  

19/09/24

Inscriptos Torneo SSReissmann-Men+Dam
Club

Sub-19
Alvear Club

1263Alvarez, Felipe
1592Dias, Juan Cruz
1082Maldonado, Romeo
1812Sclar, Matias

River Plate
2336Bronstein, Facundo
 865Kozicki, Theo

Peretz
 900Ojeda, Jano

1230Puk Vidal, Santiago
1606Puk Vidal, Sebastian
2140Rossi Vera, Santino

Gimnasty
1911Azzurro, Ignacio

Macabi
2069Schvartz, Ivan

TMR
2458Mosteirin Clemente, Camilo

Fenix
1980Zaffaroni Velazquez, Luca N.

GTM
2124Carranza, Mateo

CASA de Padua
 794Quiroga Montenegro, Luka

Ateneo de Versailles
1817Carattoli, Matias J.

Bar Ping Pong NTE
 702Buk, Manuel

Total 18

Damas Sub-19
Sociedad Hebraica

 392Lifschitz, Yael
Gimnasty

 712Soto, Martina
La Legión TDM

 393Sartor, Agostina
Total 3

Sub-17
Alvear Club

1263Alvarez, Felipe
1082Maldonado, Romeo



Jugador Puntos
  

19/09/24

Inscriptos Torneo SSReissmann-Men+Dam
Club

Sub-17
Alvear Club

 790Pollini, Emiliano
Sociedad Hebraica

 876Jamilis, Eliel Dan
River Plate

 865Kozicki, Theo
Top Minc

 854Caro Ruiz, Benjamin
Ferrocarril Oeste

1369Khazandjian, Luciano
Peretz

2140Rossi Vera, Santino
Gimnasty

 687Guevara Figueroa, Baltazar
1713Müller, Malik
 759Sato, L. Ezequiel

TMR
2458Mosteirin Clemente, Camilo
1815Notturno, Nicolas

Fenix
1516Molina, Juan Martin
1889Nakagama, Alan Jun
1504Nizetich Tripodi, Lautaro
1449Perlov, Lucas

GTM
 762Vildoza, Mateo

CASA de Padua
 794Quiroga Montenegro, Luka

La Patriada
1618Marcial, Luca Valentino
 800Pinato Castagnaro, Fausto

Tigre TDM
1041Monti, Federico

Ateneo de Versailles
1350Bustos, Ivan E.

Bar Ping Pong NTE
 702Buk, Manuel
 912Gass, Julian

UCA Marash Argentina
 478Lecito, Maximo

Boca Juniors



Jugador Puntos
  

19/09/24

Inscriptos Torneo SSReissmann-Men+Dam
Club

Sub-17
Boca Juniors

1240Axon, Juan Cruz
Total 27

Damas Sub-17
Macabi

1210Gitelman, Lorena
Nichia Gakuin

 900Perez Mazzarello, Julia
 937Perez Mazzarello, Malena

Fenix
 976Castellano, Sophia Liz

CASA de Padua
 505Gimenez Castillo, Bianca D.
 539Quiroga Montenegro, Kyara E.

La Legión TDM
 393Sartor, Agostina

Boca Juniors
1000Lopez Auat, Malena

Total 8

Total inscriptos torneo 140


